WOHNER BUSBAR SYSTEM NH SWITCH

DISCONNECTOR
33198

Switch Disconnector 3 pole 160A NHOO

o for NHOO 160A

« connection box terminal, outgoing terminal bottom/top

o for busbars 12, 15, 20, 25, 30 x 5, 10 and section

busbars

Product description

Specifications
Dimensions width x height x depth
Nominal socket current
Number of poles
Pack Size
Rated insulation voltage Ui AC
Rated insulation voltage Ui DC
Rated surge voltage (UIMP)
Rated voltage AC
Rated voltage DC
Utilization category AC (IEC 60947-3)

Weight

106x200x97

160

800

500

690
440
AC-21B (690 V)

1000

woOhner
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