

NH FUSE-SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR SIZE 00 160 A

33198

Switch Disconnecter 3 pole 160A NH00

- for NH00 160A
- connection box terminal, outgoing terminal bottom/top
- for busbars 12, 15, 20, 25, 30 x 5, 10 and section busbars



Product description

Specifications

2047_Dimensions width x height x depth (mm)	106x200x97
2584_Rated surge voltage (Uimp)	6
Nominal socket current	160
Number of poles	3
Pack Size	1
Rated insulation voltage Ui AC	800
Rated insulation voltage Ui DC	500
Rated voltage AC	690
Rated voltage DC	440
Utilization category AC (IEC 60947-3)	AC-21B (690 V)
Weight	1000